
Member Name Lake Havasu City
Bid Number ITB-B25-PW-106017-500586-0-2025/AK

Bid Name STREET PAVEMENT PRIORITY PROGRAM – MESQUITE AVENUE & LAKE HAVASU AVENUE

14 Planholder(s) found

SupplierName FullName Email Address1 Address2 City State PostalCode Phone DownloadedFiles
Combs Construction Company, Inc. Mike Steg Mike@combsaz.com 1903 W. Parkside Lane Suite 100 Phoenix AZ 85027 602-237-4029 PLANS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF ,TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS.PDF 
ConstructConnect ConstructConnect Bid Opportunities content@constructconnect.com 3825 Edwards Rd Suite 800 Cincinnati OH 45209 8772271680 PLANS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF ,TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS.PDF 
Dodge Data Bonny Mangold dodge.docs@construction.com 4300 Beltway Place, Ste 150 Arlington TX 76018 4133767032 ADDENDUM 1.PDF ,PLANS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF ,TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS.PDF 
NPG, Inc. Mimi Stone cstone@npgasphalt.com 1354 Jet Way Perris CA 92571 9519400200 Downloaded All Documents
Onvia, Inc. - Content Department Content Source Management sourcingsupport@deltek.com 509 Olive Way, Suite 400 Seattle WA 98101 2063739500 ADDENDUM 1.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF ,TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS.PDF 
Pat Bern Construction Drew Booth Drew.patbern@gmail.com 2657 Kiowa Blvd. N. Lake Havasu City AZ 86403 928-279-9938 PLANS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF ,TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS.PDF 
Pat Bern Construction Jarod Lish j.lish.patbern@gmail.com 2657 Kiowa Blvd. N. Lake Havasu City AZ 86403 928-713-6176 PLANS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF ,TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS.PDF 
Premier Backhoe Adam Leprich aleprich.premierbackhoe@yahoo.com 1645 E. Schiffer Road Fort Mohave AZ 86426 702-203-8519 PLANS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF ,TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS.PDF 
Prong Horn Services Tom Summers tsummers@pronghornservices.com 123 Prescott valley AZ 86315 9284201005 PLANS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF ,TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS.PDF 
Pronghorn Services, LLC Kenneth Garcia Kgarcia@pronghornservices.com 7400 E Pronghorn Ranch Pkwy Suite A Prescott Valley AZ 86314 (928) 515-9986 PLANS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF ,TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS.PDF 
Pronghorn Services, LLC Brian Norris bnorris@pronghornservices.com 6301 Baja Circle Prescott Valley AZ 86314 808-209-9320 PLANS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF ,TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS.PDF 
ROCK M INC MIKE MORGAN ROCKMINC2@GMAIL.COM La Veta CO (719) 568-8333 Downloaded All Documents
Shirley's Plan Service CHRIS FIELDS bids@shirleysplanservice.com 425 S. PLUMER AVE 101 Tucson AZ 85719 520-791-4436 ADDENDUM 1.PDF ,PLANS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF ,TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS.PDF 
Western Technologies Brian Dean bdean@rma-western.com 1010 Empire Drive LAKE HAVASU CITY AZ 86404 928-296-0068 PLANS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF ,TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS.PDF 
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